
Adrienne 
Minter 

a.minter@gnelectric.net 2067854407 
Great Northwest 
Electric, LLC 

Electrical contractor 

Alyne R Hansen ac_electric_service@yahoo.com 2067793929 AC Electric Service Electrical 

andrey natekin andrey_natekin@yahoo.com 2063076512 Nate Construction General contractor 

Austin Maxwell austin@airganic.com 4255349422 Airganic HVAC 

Bryce Niskanen bcnconstruction@hotmail.com 4253503148 
BCN Construction 
LLC 

BCN Construction 
LLC 

Ben Leske benleske@hotmail.com 253-202-3355 Taylor pro General Contractor 

Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 5095827424 
Tri-City Construction 
Council 

Tri-City Construction 
Council 

Johnson Eric bids@napc.me 03024501923 
North America 
Procurement 
Council, Inc. PBC 

North America 
Procurement 
Council, Inc. PBC 

brie kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 5036500148 
Contractor Plan 
Center 

Contractor Plan 
Center 

Micah 
Winarchick 

content@constructconnect.com 8003642059 Construct Connect Construct Connect 

Craig 
Christensen 

craig@resiconllc.com 2536257952 Resicon LLC Resicon LLC 

Fireplace & Bathroom Fan Replacement at Surrey Downs 
Contract #DW2301231

Plan Holders List as of 03/31/23



Source 
Management 

deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 02063739500 Onvia Onvia 

DODGE DOCS dodge.docs@constructiion.com 877-784-9556
Dodge Data & 
Analytics Co. 

Fireplace 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 Wayne Enterprises Construction 

Bid Net gbs@bidnet.com 8666771997 Bidnet Bidnet 

Val ivogroupseattle@gmail.com 2065399549 Prestige Stone LLC GC 

jaya jayalakshmil@construction.com 413-376-7032
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

sole 

Martha Lantz mlantz@constructionbidsource.com 8887869450 
Construction Bid 
Source 

plan room 

Mike Richey mrichey@hvacmorgan.com 12065725630 Morgan mechical Morgan mechical 

DENNIS SCOTT 
HENDEN 

office@hendenelectric.com 3602974433 Henden Electric, Inc. Electrical Contractor 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com 503-274-0624 DJC Project Center Other 

Alex Lavorato plans@djc.com 2066228272 DJC DJC 

Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com 425-258-1303
Builders Exchange of 
Washington, Inc. 

Plan Center 

Tamara Faurot projectinfo@plancenter.net 5093289600 
Spokane Regional 
Plan Center 

Spokane Regional 
Plan Center 

Ron Bjornsson rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 9544209900 Smartprocure Inc Smartprocure Inc 

brad rickettsmetal@gmail.com 4253534444 ricketts metal mfg hvac 

Rohan Rathod rohan@tenderrfp.com 09512247247 Tender 247 Tender 247 

Rob Pitts rpitts@veca.com 2064365200 
VECA Electric & 
Technologies 

Electrical contractor 

Swamy Kalyan s.kalyanaraman@construction.com
1-877-903-
1909

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

NIl 



Ted sales@nateconstructionllc.com 425-331-9783 Nate Construction 
LLC 

General Contractor 

Andrey Natekin sales@nateconstructionllc@gmail.com 4253319783 
Nate Construction 
LLC 

General Contractor 

Teddy Sales@natevonstructionllc.com 2064738292 Nate Construction General Contractor 

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me 302-450-1923
North America 
Procurement 
Council, Inc. PBC, 

Public Benefit 

Svea Erickson svea@contractorplancenter.com 5036500148 
Contractor Plan 
Center 

Plan Center 

Rene Tabares tabares.rene@gmail.com 4258007037 R&R Homes R&R Homes 


